o cenach v zneni neskor§ich predpisov 
a to vo vSike 14.000 EUR (slovom 
§trnasftisic EUR) bez DPH a si: v nej 

3.1 The price for the delivery of musical 
instrument is determined by agreement of 
the Parties under Law. 18/1996 Coll of. on 
prices , as amended, and of 14.000.-EUR ( 
fourteen thousand EUR ) without VAT, 
there are included the costs of the seller 

zahrnute naklady predavaiaceho spojene 
s dodanim 	hudobneho 	nastroja 
kupujitcemu 	v dohodnutom 	mieste 
pinenia, vratane prislu§nch poplatkov, 
dani, cla. 

involved 	in 	bringing 	the 	musical